Vacuum generator for process gas exhaust
VG Series
● Nozzle diameter: ø0.5
VG Descriptions
Inert gas/process gas
0 to 80
Nitrogen, dry air
0.4 to 0.6 (operating)

● Supply fluid consumption/discharge rate
Characteristic curve
How to order
Dimensions
A
ch
ie
ve
d
va
cu
um
 le
ve
l
Supply pressure
100
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
13.3 kPa(abs)
10
1
(kPa(abs))
(MPa)
C
on
su
m
pt
io
n/
di
sc
ha
rg
e
ra
te
20
10
15
5
0
Supply pressure
0 0.1
(ℓ/min(ANR))
0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
(MPa)
Consumption rate
Discharge rate
Note: Achieved vacuum level with the characteristics described above produces abnormal noise (soft clicking sound) at supply pressure (around 0.4 MPa) just
before reaching the peak value. When this abnormal noise occurs, the characteristics become unstable and operation becomes louder. Increase the supply
pressure within the specification range, as it may affect the sensor, etc., and cause trouble.
VG 05 F
A Nozzle diameter [mm]
Model No.
B O-ring material
05 ø0.5
Nozzle diameter [mm]A
Code Content